



Name Isham Henderson House (HY-NC-71)(Early Stone 1 mile N.of E.Main Cross Road, 1 mile E. of
^½ mile N.of E.Main Cross Road, I mile E. of
Location Courthouse, Henry County, Kentucky
Photographer Carolyn Murray Wooley
Date TakenJune 1984
Negative Location Kentucky Heritage Council
Viewsouth front and east end
Photo # 1





Name Isnam Henders	on House (HY-NC-71)(Early Stone)	
½ mile N.of E.	Main Cross Road, 1 mile E. of	
Location Courthouse	, Henry County, Kentucky	
Photographer	Carolyn Murray Wooley	
Date Taken	June 1984	
Negative Location	Kentucky Heritage Council	
View south front and west end		
Photo # 2		





Name Isham Henders	son House (HY-NC-71)(Early Stone) Main Cross Road, 1 mile E. of
	e, Henry County, Kentucky
Photographer	Carolyn Murray Wooley
Date Taken	June 1984
Negative Location_	Kentucky Heritage Council
Viewnorth rear	1
Photo # 3	





Name Isham Henders	on House (HY-NC-71)(Early Stone) Main Cross Road, 1 mile E. of	
mile N.of E.	Main Cross Road, I mile E. of	
Location Courthouse, Henry County, Kentucky		
Photographer	Carolyn Murray Wooley	
Date Taken	June 1984	
Negative Location_	Kentucky Heritage Council	
View front door detail		
Di- 0.4 - " 4		





Photo #

KENTUCKY HERITAGE COUNCIL STATE HISTORIC PRESERVATION OFFICE FRANKFORT, KENTUCKY 40601

Name_Isham Henderson House (HY-NC-71)(Early Stone)

Henry County, Kentucky Location Carolyn Murray-Wooley Photographer____ June 1984 Date Taken__ Negative Location Kentucky Heritage Council View Frame dependency and root cellar (in trees).